
IU University Faculty Council U1-2023

Role Last name First name Dept Office Campus Phone Email

elected faculty member Ben Miled Zina Engineering and Technology SL 160 IUPUI (317) 278-3317 zmiled@iupui.edu

elected faculty member Baer Mark Performing Arts ARTS & SCIENCES 2097 IUN (219) 980-6809 mcbaer@iun.edu

elected faculty member/secretary Bruzzaniti Angela Dentistry MS 5009 IUPUI (317) 278-3742 abruzzan@iu.edu

elected faculty member Buckman Christopher
History, Political Science, and 
Philosophy

KE345 IUK (765) 455-9266 cbuckma@iu.edu

elected faculty member Carlton Rebecca Communication Studies KV-110H IUS (812) 941-2162 rcarlton@ius.edu

elected faculty member/parliamentarian Cohen Rachael Libraries Herman B Wells Library 264A IUB (812) 855-3725 rachcohe@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Cole Shu School of Public Health PH 133 IUB (812) 855-9037 colest@indiana.edu

elected faculty member DeSawal Danielle School of Education Wright Ed Bldg 4272 IUB (812) 856-8382 ddesawal@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Eisenstein Marie History ARTS & SCIENCES 2061 IUN (219) 980-6522 maeisens@iun.edu

elected faculty member Elliott Rob Engineering and Technology ET 301 IUPUI (317) 278-0150 elliott@iupui.edu

elected faculty member Eskew Kelly Kelley School of Business HH 4080 IUB (812) 855-3633 kreskew@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Evans Cindy School of Nursing and Health Sciences HY IUE (765) 973-8448 cinevans@iue.edu

elected faculty member Fowler Shari Accounting HY 255 IUE (765) 973-8406 shafowle@iue.edu

elected faculty member/UFC co-chair Goff Phillip American Studies CA 417G IUPUI (317) 274-8410 pgoff@iupui.edu

elected faculty member Herrera Israel Spanish & Portugueses GA 2110 IUB (812) 855-5447 herrerai@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Jessie Bernadette Criminology and Criminal Justice CV-125 IUS (812) 941-2098 bfolson@ius.edu

elected faculty member Johnson Colin Gender Studies Lindley Hall 201F IUB (812) 855-6702 crj2@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Keener Joe English and Language Studies KO 223 IUK (765) 455-9372 keenerj@iuk.edu

elected faculty member King Thorius Kathleen Education ES 3116 IUPUI (317) 278-0745 kkingtho@iupui.edu

elected faculty member Kravitz Ben Earth and Atmospheric Sciences
GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES, 
4055A

IUB 812) 855-4334 bkrazitz@iu.edu

elected faculty member Lammers Sabine Physics Swain West 117 IUB (812) 856-2152 slammers@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Marrs James Biology SL 328A IUPUI (317) 278-0031 jmarrs@iupui.edu
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elected faculty member Maxcy Brendan Education SL 306 IUPUI (317) 274-7516 bmaxcy@iupui.edu

elected faculty member Mayo Lindsey Medicine R4-W119 IUPUI (317) 278-3173 ldmayo@iu.edu

elected faculty member Medina Monica Education ES 3116 IUPUI (317) 274-6834 mmedina@iupui.edu

elected faculty member Miller Leslie English CL 365 IUPUI (317) 274-5034 lesmille@iu.edu

elected faculty member Morgan Gin Psychoology KO 211G IUK (765) 455-9542 gpmorgan@iuk.edu

elected faculty member Nichols-Boyle Shawn English DW 3161 IUSB (574) 520-4360 sfnichol@iusb.edu

elected faculty member Polites Mike School of Liberal Arts CA 001E3 IUPUI (317) 278-7718 mpolites@iupui.edu

elected faculty member Quenette Andrea Communication Studies TR IUE (765) 973-8549 aquenett@iu.edu

elected faculty member Raymond Angie Kelley School of Business HH 4080 IUB (812) 855-3449 angraymo@indiana.edu

elected faculty member/UFC co-chair Reck Cathrine (Cate) Chemistry CHEMISTRY BLDG IUB (812) 855-3972 creck@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Rozelle Carol Nursing DUNES MED/PROF 3123 IUN (219) 980-6776 canroze@iun.edu

elected faculty member Schult Carolyn Psychology Wiekamp 2133 IUSB (574) 520-4118 cschult@iusb.edu

elected faculty member Simpson Marietta Jacobs School of Music MU211 IUB (812) 855-2721 simpsonm@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Singh Kashika Dhar India Studies GA 2014 IUB (812) 855-5798 kashsing@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Stucky Thomas Crimial Justice BS 4152 IUPUI (317) 274-3462 tstucky@iupui.edu

elected faculty member Surma Dave Computer Science and Informatics Northside 339 IUSB (574) 520-4872 dsurma@iusb.edu

elected faculty member Trinidad Jon Chemistry Simon MSB1 120B IUB (812) 856-4126 trinidad@indiana.edu

elected faculty member Windsor L. Jack Dentistry DS 270B IUPUI (317) 274-1448 ljwindso@iu.edu

elected faculty member/UFC co-chair Wert Joe Polictical Science CV-016 IUS (812) 941-2160 jwert@ius.edu

undergraduate student representative Seibert Kyle Undergraduate Student Representative kylseibe@iu.edu

graduate student representative Pellegrom Colin Graduate Student Representative cwpelleg@iu.edu

ex officio administrative member
Sciame -
Giesecke

Susan
Vice President for Regional Campuses 
and Online Education

Bryan Hall 204 IUB (812) 855-3771 sgieseck@iu.edu

ex officio administrative member Whitten Pamela President Bryan Hall 200 IU (812 )855-4613 iupres@iu.edu

ex officio administrative member Klein Andrew Interim IUPUI Chancellor and Executive VIH 207 IUPUI (317) 274-2099 anrklein@iupui.edu



ex officio administrative member Shrivastav Rahul
IU Bloomington Provost and Executive 
Vice President

Bryan Hall 100 IUB (812) 855-7749 rshrivas@iu.edu


